
WHDF Cliff Diving Competition

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Eleanor Smart, 21 USA 58.800 109.650 92.500 119.850 380.800 1 GV Guido Vassalli SUI

2 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR 70.000 116.000 71.050 102.500 359.550 2 SR Sergio Rizzi SUI

3 Anna Bader, 33 GER 61.600 71.750 97.200 110.000 340.550 3 OV Oleg Vyshyvanov UKR

4 Helena Merten, 22 AUS 66.150 75.200 90.100 76.500 307.950 4 NT Nikos Touloudis GRC

5 Rhiannan Iffland, 25 AUS 66.300 DNS DNS DNS 66.300 5 NS Nikos Siranidis GRC

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Women

Judges

www.whdf.com



Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 1

1 Anna Bader, 33 GER flying reverse somersault pike 20 2.8 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 61.600 61.600 4

2 Helena Merten, 22 AUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 2.7 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 66.150 66.150 3

3 Rhiannan Iffland, 25 AUS flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2.6 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.00 7.00 66.300 66.300 2

4 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR reverse somersault layout 20 2.8 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 70.000 70.000 1

5 Eleanor Smart, 21 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.8 7.50 7.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 58.800 58.800 5

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 2

1 Anna Bader, 33 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 71.750 133.350 4

2 Helena Merten, 22 AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1 1/2 twists 20 4.7 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 75.200 141.350 3

3 Rhiannan Iffland, 25 AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.000 66.300 5

4 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 10.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 116.000 186.000 1

5 Eleanor Smart, 21 USA forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 7.50 109.650 168.450 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 3

1 Anna Bader, 33 GER back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 97.200 230.550 4

2 Helena Merten, 22 AUS armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 8.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.50 90.100 231.450 3

3 Rhiannan Iffland, 25 AUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.000 66.300 5

4 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR back somersault layout 20 2.9 8.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.00 71.050 257.050 2

5 Eleanor Smart, 21 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 92.500 260.950 1

No. Name Dive

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition

Total 

points

Marks
m DDCountry

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017 Round 3
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Rank

1 GV 2 SR 3 OV 4 NT 5 NS Points Round 4

1 Anna Bader, 33 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 9.50 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 110.000 340.550 3

2 Helena Merten, 22 AUS armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5.1 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 76.500 307.950 4

3 Rhiannan Iffland, 25 AUS back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0.000 66.300 5

4 Antonina Vyshyvanova, 19 UKR forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 102.500 359.550 2

5 Eleanor Smart, 21 USA back 2 somersaults with 3 twists, free position 20 4.7 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 119.850 380.800 1

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Cliff Diving Competition

Agios Nikolaos, Crete, 1-2 July 2017 Round 4

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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